Lake Mead National Recreation Area

Vessel Services
November 2009

Service Type

Business Name

Business Phone

Website Address

Boat Pump Out Service

Boat Services - Boat and Raft Retrieval
Boat Services - Boat Lift Installation and
Boat Services - Boat Repair

Boat Services - Boat Repair/HVAC

Boat Services - Boat Towing
Boat Services - Brokering

Boat Services -
Canvas/Upholstery/Flooring/Blinds

Boat Services - Delivery/Retrieval/Safety
Demos

Elliott's Sewer & Drain
Canyon Jetboat Services
Hydrohoist Southwest Ltd.
Boulder City Marine

Lindi Corporation

Reinke Heating & Air Conditioning

Kim's Marine

A Millennium Air Cond. & Heating

Metropolitan Marine Solutions
Boulder Marine, LLC
Image Boats

Carl's Upholstery

Universal Upholstery
Budget Blinds of Mohave Co.
Canvas & Upholstery by Bruce

EMI Transport

Jake's Marine Service
Tracker Boat Center
Aquanuts, Inc.

Hale's Marine Service, Inc.
Abbott Boat Transport, Inc.
SkipperLiner Industries, Inc.
Wasatch Marine

Unlimited Houseboat Services
Sumerset Transport
Laughlin Bay Marina
Sundance Express

0.CS. Inc.

702-382-7389
602-493-1558
702-293-4410
702-293-1122
702-985-4729

928-768-8500

702-525-6927

702-294-6247

818-398-6635
702-293-5838
1-866-593-5539

702.293.0591

928-201-9340
928-704-6351
702-658-2202

812-661-2184

928-754-1142
702-730-5169
435-675-9164
623-879-7236
618-407-2250
608-784-5110
801-268-6400
928-645-4060
606-679-9393
702-280-0775
352-238-2159
702-220-9333

www.boulderboats.com

www.reinkehvac.com

www.imageboats.com

emimarinetransport.com

www.jakesmarine.com

www.trackerboats.com

Halesmarineservices.com

www.abbott-trans.com

www.skipperliner.com

www.wasatchmarine.com

www.uhshouseboats.com

www.sumerset.com

www.laughlinbaymarina.com



http://www.boulderboats.com/
http://www.reinkehvac.com/
http://www.imageboats.com/
http://emimarinetransport.com/
http://www.jakesmarine.com/
http://www.trackerboats.com/
http://halesmarineservices.com/
http://www.abbott-trans.com/
http://www.skipperliner.com/
http://www.wasatchmarine.com/
http://www.uhshouseboats.com/
http://www.sumerset.com/
http://www.laughlinbaymarina.com/

Boat Services - Detailing

Marine Salvage/Survey

Lake Mead National Recreation Area

Vessel Services
November 2009

Proshop Motorsports and Marine

OffShore Marine

Marine Max of Las Vegas
Mastercraft of Las Vegas
Thoroughbred Houseboats
Boulder Boats

Have Gloves Will Travel
McGough Enterprises, Inc.

Shaggyz Shine Pressure Washing LLC

Westlands Cleaning Solutions LLC.

AAI Neptune Divers
Metropolitan Marine
Northstar Marine Survey

702-564-8895

702-567-0990
702-732-7297
702-644-2628
606-387-7421
702-293-1122

702-378-9289

702-203-1322

702-469-9244

702-369-0123

702-452-5723
818-398-6635
702-274-7780

proshopmm.com

offshoremarinelV.net

WWW.marinemax.com

www.vegaswatersports.com

www.boulderboats.com

www.boatdetailingdu@peoplepc.com

www.Nevada-scuba.com



http://proshopmm.com/
http://offshoremarinelv.net/
http://www.marinemax.com/
http://www.vegaswatersports.com/
http://www.boulderboats.com/
http://www.boatdetailing4u@peoplepc.com/
http://www.nevada-scuba.com/

